
 
 

 

 
  

St. Andrew’s Primary School: Staff Emails 2026 
 

Principal Brian Martin principal@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au  
Deputy Principal Ange Walsh awalsh@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au  
School Office School Office office@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au  
Bursar Marie Bernard mbernard@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Office Annette Fullman annette@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Teaching & Learning Amy Taylor ataylor@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Student Wellbeing Trish Lloyd tlloyd@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au  
Learning Diversity  Rushani Rupasinghe rrupasinghe@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Prep D teacher Martina Duong mduong@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Prep S teacher Bridie Slater bslater@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Prep W teacher Karen Williams kwilliams@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
1/2C teacher Emily Casaceli ecasaceli@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au   
1/2G teacher Rachel Gurvich rgurvic@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au     
1/2K teacher Sally Kuszner skuszner@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au   
1/2L teacher Jordan Lonergan jlonergan@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au  
3/4DW teacher Sarah DeGuzman-Wettenhall sdeguzman@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
3/4M teacher Joachim Min Fa jminfa@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
3/4N teacher Han Nguyen hnguyen@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
3/4R teacher Rosemary Restaino rrestaino@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
5/6C teacher Rosario Corio rosario@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
5/6H teacher Aoife Harrington aharrington@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
5/6L teacher Lucy Levett llevett@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
5/6W teacher Lachie Ware lware@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
   
Teacher Librarian  Nicole Milne nmilne@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au  
Art Milena Santoro msantoro@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Italian Maria White mwhite@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
P.E. teacher Kayla Puetz kpuetz@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Performing Arts Emma Cooper ecooper@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
School Counsellor Anita Arslanian aarslanian@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Classroom support teacher Nella Lo Presti npresti@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
   
Education Support Staff Amy Holzschuster aholzschuster@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Annette Prete aprete@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Bree Higginbottom bhigginbottom@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Ella Johnston ejohnston@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Jessie Chai jchai@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Maddy Alvarez-Claridge malvarezclaridge@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Mary Cerra mcerra@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Natasha Dakic ndakic@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Sandra Gulbenkian sgulbenkian@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Sophie Blackney sblackney@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Violet Tripi vtripi@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Education Support Staff Wendy Scherer wscherer@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
Library technician Sonia Turco sturco@saclaytonsth.catholic.edu.au 
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